Bali Premium Craft Beer

Island Brewing - LIGHT LAGER (ABV 3.5% - IBU 10%) 80
A Fresh Light Lager that finisher crisp and clean. For the everyday season,

adventure, and any occasion

Island Brewing - SUMMER PALE ALE (ABV 4.5% - IBU 25%) 90

The Summer has slightly more forward malt & hops
(with a well-balanced dry hop), while still being crushable. For the people
who like hoppier beers, still approachable but the next step forward

Beers

Bintang - Small/ Large 70/ 90
Singaraja - Small/ Large 60/ 80
Heineken 65
Guinness 100
Island Brewing - Kolsch 95

Prices in ‘000 of Rupiah and subject to 11% government tax & 10% service charge



Cocktails

Aperol Spritz
Apero | |Ascaro Brut | soda | orange wedge

Negroni
East Indies Archipelago Dry Gin | Limo Aperitivo | Martini Rosso | charred sunkist

Munduk Mule

Vodka / strawberry | basil | lime juice | house-made ginger beer

The Bongkot G&T
East Indies Archipelago Dry Gin | tonic | torch ginger | lime

Eden Garden

East Indies Pomelo Pink Gin | elder flower syrup | house-made ginger beer |
lemon juice | cucumber

Espresso Martini
Melanting Coffee Liqueur | Grey Goose Vodka | espresso

Arak Madu

Selaka Ning salak arak | honey | lemon juice

Mojito Selection (Classic/ Strawberry/ Apple)

Nusa Cana White Rum | lime juice I soda | mint

Arak Sereh

Selaka Ning salak arak | lemon juice | house-made lemongrass syrup & ginger beer

Melanting Breve
Melanting Coffee Liqueur | Nusa Cana Spiced Rum | cream | nutmeg

Please don’t hesitate to ask our bartender for any special cocktail requests

Prices in ‘000 of Rupiah and subject to 11% government tax & 10% service charge

155

145

145

140

130

130

120

120

120

120



Vodka (30 mi)

Grey Goose
Saba Vodka

Triple distilled with a delicate aroma of Balinese muscat grapes, green apple and kiwi

Gin (30 ml)

East Indies Pomelo Pink Gin

Ripe Bali pomelo, grapefruit and juniper come together with hibiscus and
Beduqul strawberries in this wonderfully aromatic Indonesian pink gin

East Indies Archipelago Gin
Kecombrang, also known as torch ginger flower adds bright citrus notes for this
well balanced, light floral gin crafted right here in Bali

Tanqueray
Hendrick's

Tequila (30 mi)
Codigo Blanco Tequila
Josey Cuervo Especial Tequila

Rum (30 mi)
Myer's Rum

Nusa Cana Rum/Spiced Rum/Coconut Rum
A rich and vibrant sugarcane spirit that stays true to the traditions of Indonesian rum

Arak (30 ml)
Selaka Ning Salak Arak

This special Balinese spirit is clear, smooth with a natural sweetness. Selaka “silver”
and ning “clear or holy” pays homage to salzk, the snake skin fruit

Prices in ‘000 of Rupiah and subject to 11% government tax & 10% service charge

95
65

85

65

80
95

125
70

90
60

60



Whiskey (30 mi)

Glenlivet 12
Jack Daniels
Jameson
Jim Beam

Cognac/Brandy (30 ml)

Courvoisier VSOP
Emperador Light

Liqueurs (30 ml)

Melanting - Premium Craft Coffee Liqueur

Crafted at MMP from the finest natural Arabica beans, Bali’s finest rice arak,
vanilla from our plantation, and some secret ingredients

Limo Aperitivo

Asia’s first aperitivo style liqueur crafted in Bali using Kintamani oranges,
kaffir lime leaves and other island botanicals

Saba Grappa
The first grappa crafted in Bali. With vanilla undertones, enjoy this smooth, floral
and elegant grappa neat, on the rocks or in your favourite cocktail

Amaretto Disaronno
A smooth and velvety Italian liqueur with hints of almond, caramel, and vanilla

Aperol

Martini Dry/Rosso/Bianco
Jagermeister

Cointreau

Baileys Irish Cream

Prices in ‘000 of Rupiah and subject to 11% government tax & 10% service charge

140
120
95
80

110
80

60

80

80

80

100
85
75
75
70



Mocktails

Basil & Ginger Breeze
Garden basil | ginger syrup | lime juice | soda

Sangria Zero
Fruit chunks | cranberry juice | orange | Sprite

Bali Paradise
Pineapple juice | orange & lime juice | Grenadine | shaken

MMP Punch

Apple juice | passion fruit | lime juice | soda

Orange Espresso
Single espresso | orange juice | honey | soda

Soft Drinks

Ginger Ale/ Coca Cola Zero
Tonic Water/ Coca Cola/ Sprite

Mineral Water

Large sparkling/ still
Small sparkling/ still

Iced Drinks

Cappuccino/ Americano/ Latte/ Piccolo

Add vanilla/ Jamaican rum essence/ caramel flavour +15

Lemon Tea

Prices in ‘000 of Rupiah and subject to 11% government tax & 10% service charge

70

70

60

65

60

40
35

70
40

45

40



Healthy Drinks Selection

Kelapa Muda

Whole young coconut from Munduk village

Golden Glow (pot)

Turmeric | ginger | lime squash | lemongrass | honey | served hot

Pineapple Ginger Cooler
Pineapple | ginger | lime squash | parsley | honey | blended

Red Roots
Fresh apple | carrot | beet root | ginger | lime squash | blended

JamuC
Carrot | turmeric | tamarind | ginger | honey

Yeh Jamur

Original kombucha from our farm

Fresh Fruit Juice

Lime/ Banana/ Orange/ Pineapple/ Watermelon/
Papaya

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Juice

Avocado/ Strawberry
Apple/ Mango

Smoothies

Green Smoothie (spinach [ walnuts | cucumber | plain yoghurt | honey)

Strawberry/ Mango
Banana

Prices in ‘000 of Rupiah and subject to 11% government tax & 10% service charge

65

55

55

55

45

40

45

55
50

70
70
60



A \Celebration of Coffee

Wild Luwak Coffee

An exquisite luxury:
from the finest coffee beans “fermented” by wild civets - a true treat

Manual Brew:
Our sister company Munduk Coffee — produces the finest single origin coffees in
North Bali. Your choice of the following beans (best served hot)

Arabica Full Wash/ Natural/ Honey/ Natural Anaerobic

Cold Brew:
Fresh dark-roast Arabica coffee cold-brewed for 24 hours

Classic Black (Medium body, low acidity, fruity)

Coffees from our Plantation (Espresso based):

Black
Single Espresso/ Americano/ Long Black

Double Espresso/ Espresso con Panna/
Lungo/ Macchiato

White

Cappuccino/ Piccolo/ Flat White/ Latte/
Mocha/ Latte Machiatto

Milk Alternatives
Almond Milk/ Oat Milk/ Soy Milk +15

Affogato

A delicious pairing of vanilla gelato and bold espresso

Prices in ‘000 of Rupiah and subject to 11% government tax & 10% service charge

55

35

60

35
40

45

60



Tea

Black

English Breakfast tea/ Earl Grey Tea/ Ceylon Tea/
Darjeeling/ Sari Wangi

Green

Green Tea/ Mint Tea

Herbal

Jasmine/ Peppermint/

Chamomile/ Javanese Ginger/ Lemongrass/
Fresh Mint with honey

MMP Special Welcome Tea

Prices in ‘000 of Rupiah and subject to 11% government tax & 10% service charge

30



