Bali Premium Craft Beer

Island Brewing - LIGHT LAGER (ABV 3.5% - IBU 10%)

A Fresh Light Lager that finisher crisp and clean. For the everyday season, adventure, and any occasion

Island Brewing - SUMMER PALE ALE (ABV 4.5% - IBU 25%)

The Summer has slightly more forward malt & hops (with a well-balanced dry hop), while still being crushable. For the people who like hoppier beers, still approachable but the next step forward

Beers

Bintang - Small/ Large
Singaraja - Small/ Large
Heineken
Guinness
Island Brewing - Kolsch

70**/** 90

80

90

60**/** 80

65

100

95

)//2	
(Cocktails	
)o	Aperol Spritz Apero Ascaro Brut soda orange wedge	155
0	Negroni East Indies Archipelago Dry Gin Limo Aperitivo Martini Rosso charred sunkist	145
	Munduk Mule Vodka / strawberry basil lime juice house-made ginger beer	145
	The Bongkot G&T East Indies Archipelago Dry Gin tonic torch ginger lime	140
	Eden Garden East Indies Pomelo Pink Gin elder flower syrup house-made ginger beer lemon juice cucumber	130
	Espresso Martini Melanting Coffee Liqueur Grey Goose Vodka espresso	130
	Arak Madu Selaka Ning salak arak I honey I lemon juice	120
	Mojito Selection (Classic/ Strawberry/ Apple) Nusa Cana White Rum lime juice soda mint	120
	Arak Sereh Selaka Ning salak arak lemon juice house-made lemongrass syrup & ginger beer	120

Please don't hesitate to ask our bartender for any special cocktail requests

120

Melanting Breve

Melanting Coffee Liqueur | Nusa Cana Spiced Rum | cream | nutmeg

Vodka (30 ml)	
Grey Goose	95
Saba Vodka	65
Triple distilled with a delicate aroma of Balinese muscat grapes, green apple and kiwi	
Gin (30 ml)	
East Indies Pomelo Pink Gin	85
Ripe Bali pomelo, grapefruit and juniper come together with hibiscus and	/65
Bedugul strawberries in this wonderfully aromatic Indonesian pink gin	
East Indies Archipelago Gin	65
Kecombrang, also known as torch ginger flower adds bright citrus notes for this well balanced, light floral gin crafted right here in Bali	
Tanqueray	80
Hendrick's	95
Tequila (30 ml)	
Codigo Blanco Tequila UK Moding Plantation	12
Josey Cuervo Especial Tequila RESONT	70
Rum (30 ml)	
Myer's Rum	90
Nusa Cana Rum/Spiced Rum/Coconut Rum	60
A rich and vibrant sugarcane spirit that stays true to the traditions of Indonesian rum	
Arak (30 ml)	
Selaka Ning Salak Arak	60
This special Balinese spirit is clear, smooth with a natural sweetness. Selaka "silver"	
and <i>ning</i> "clear or holy" pays homage to <i>salak</i> , the snake skin fruit	10
	/

Glenlivet 12	140
Jack Daniels	120
Jameson	95
Jim Beam	80
Cognac/Brandy (30 ml)	
Courvoisier VSOP	110
Emperador Light	80
Liqueurs (30 ml)	
Melanting - Premium Craft Coffee Liqueur	60
Crafted at MMP from the finest natural Arabica beans, Bali's finest rice arak,	
vanilla from our plantation, and some secret ingredients Limo Aperitivo	80
Asia's first aperitivo style liqueur crafted in Bali using Kintamani oranges,	00
kaffir lime leaves and other island botanicals	
Saba Grappa	80
The first grappa crafted in Bali. With vanilla undertones, enjoy this smooth, floral and elegant grappa neat, on the rocks or in your favourite cocktail	
Amaretto Disaronno	80
A smooth and velvety Italian liqueur with hints of almond, caramel, and vanilla	
Aperol	100
Martini Dry/Rosso/Bianco	85
	75
Jägermeister	75
Jägermeister Cointreau	

Mocktails	
Basil & Ginger Breeze Garden basil ginger syrup lime juice soda	70
Sangria Zero Fruit chunks cranberry juice orange Sprite	70
Bali Paradise Pineapple juice Orange & lime juice Grenadine shaken	60
MMP Punch Apple juice passion fruit lime juice soda	65
Orange Espresso Single espresso orange juice honey soda	60
Soft Drinks	
Ginger Ale/ Coca Cola Zero	40
Tonic Water/ Coca Cola/ Sprite	35
Natura Pagaret	
Mineral Water	
Large sparkling/ still	70
Small sparkling/ still	40
Iced Drinks	
Cappuccino/ Americano/ Latte/ Piccolo Add vanilla/ Jamaican rum essence/ caramel flavour +15	45
Lemon Tea	40
Prices in '000 of Rupiah and subject to 11% government tax & 10% service cha	arge

Healthy Drinks Selection	
Kelapa Muda Whole young coconut from Munduk village	65
Golden Glow (pot) Turmeric ginger lime squash lemongrass honey served hot	55
Pineapple Ginger Cooler Pineapple ginger lime squash parsley honey blended	55
Red Roots Fresh apple carrot beet root ginger lime squash blended	55
JamuC Carrot turmeric tamarind ginger honey	45
Yeh Jamur Original kombucha from our farm	40
Fresh Fruit Juice	
Lime/ Banana/ Orange/ Pineapple/ Watermelon/ Papaya	45
Seasonal Fresh Fruit Juice	
Avocado/ Strawberry	55
Apple/ Mango	50
Smoothies	
Green Smoothie (spinach walnuts cucumber plain yoghurt honey)	70
Strawberry/ Mango	700
Banana	60

A Celebration of Coffee Wild Luwak Coffee An exquisite luxury: from the finest coffee beans "fermented" by wild civets - a true treat Manual Brew: Our sister company Munduk Coffee - produces the finest single origin coffees in North Bali. Your choice of the following beans (best served hot) Arabica Full Wash/ Natural/ Honey/ Natural Anaerobic

Cold Brew:

Fresh dark-roast Arabica coffee cold-brewed for 24 hours

Classic Black (Medium body, low acidity, fruity)

Coffees from our Plantation (Espresso based):

Black

Single Espresso/ Americano/ Long Black

Double Espresso/ Espresso con Panna/

Lungo/ Macchiato

White

Cappuccino/ Piccolo/ Flat White/ Latte/

Mocha/ Latte Machiatto

Milk Alternatives

Almond Milk/ Oat Milk/ Soy Milk +15

Affogato

A delicious pairing of vanilla gelato and bold espresso

35

55

60

35

40

45

60